

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4997-4999/2005

CHANDRASHEKHAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADDL. SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/04/2007 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. \_\_\_\_\_, Adv. (proxy)  
for Mr. C.V. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr.V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As requested, adjourned by one week.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)