

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4997-4999/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 14/08/2003 in MFA No. 77/2003 in MFA No. 1409/2003, MFA No. 74/2003 in MFA No. 1342/2003 & MFA No. 73/2003 in MFA No.1343/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

CHANDRASHEKHAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)  
VERSUS  
ADDL. SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and exemption from filing O.T. and leave to place on record the subsequent developments and office report)  
(For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 7636-7646 of 2005

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to bring subsequent development and documents on record and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

(For final disposal)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 975)

(For permission to file SLP and substitution and office report)

(For final disposal)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO.1416)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 04/03/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.A.K.Ganguly, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. C.V. Subba Rao,Adv.

Mr.Basava Prabhu S.Patil, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr.B.Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Not today.

List in due course.

( Satish K.Yadav ) ( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master Court Master